City of Bennettsville Invitation for Proposals

The City of Bennettsville is currently accepting sealed proposals, from qualified firms, for a Personnel Policy Review, Salary Survey and Job Description Review, and a Classification and Compensation Plan Review

Public Proposal Opening: 2:00 P.M., Tuesday, July 25, 2023

City of Bennettsville Council Chambers 501 E. Main Street

Bennettsville, SC 29512

For Proposal Packages Contact: Tasha Townsend, Purchasing Agent

843-479-9001 ext. 331

P.O. Box 1036

Bennettsville, SC 29512

Proposals must be sealed and marked: "Salary Survey Proposal" and submitted to Tasha Townsend prior to the proposal opening. The City of Bennettsville purchasing ordinance requires a 10% local preference be given to local vendors. The City of Bennettsville reserves the right to accept or reject any proposal or waive any informality in the bidding process.